
At a Glance:  Financial Empowerment 

Resources for Bryan/College Station 

Money Management:  

Budgeting, Cash Flow 

 Financial Fitness Center 

 Brazos Valley Affordable Housing      
Corporation 

 Goal$avers-IDA Program 

 Texas A&M AgriLife Extension-  

   Better Living for Texans Program 

 Brazos Valley Community Action   
Agency 

 Center for Public Policy Priorities 

 Lincoln House of Hope, Faith &           
Finance Educational Series 

979-255-8301 

979-595-2809 

979-255-8301 

979-823-0129 

979-774-4026 

www.familybudgets.org 

979-693-0400 

Credit: Understanding 

Credit Reports, Fixing    

Errors, Positively           

Impacting Scores, etc 

Debt:  Managing Debt, 

Dealing with Debt Collec-

tors, etc 

Asset Building/Savings 

Benefit Screening 

Income Tax Prep/

Questions  

Current Year: 

Previous Years:  

Banking 

Basic Needs Assistance 

 Financial Fitness Center 

 Brazos Valley Affordable  
  Housing Corporation 
 Goal$avers-IDA Program 

 Financial Fitness Center 

 Money Management International 

 Lone Star Legal Aid 

Financial Fitness Center 
Goal$avers-IDA Program 
Habitat for Humanity 
City of Bryan Down Payment  

  Assistance Program 
City of College Station Down 
Payment Assistance Program 
Brazos Valley Affordable  

 Housing Corporation 

 Health and Human Services Com-
mission (preferred) 
 Brazos Valley Food Bank, Miosha 
Sanders 

 AARP 
 
 Internal Revenue Service 

 
 Lone Star Legal Aid 
 Internal Revenue Service 
 VITA Tax Sites 

 Financial Fitness Center 
 Bank on Brazos Valley 

2-1-1 Texas/United Way of the  
  Brazos Valley 

979-255-8301 

979-595-2809 

 

979-255-8301 

979-255-8301 

1-866-929-2227 

979-775-5050 

979-255-8301 
979-255-8301 
979-823-7200 
979-209-5183 
 
http://www.cstx.gov/
index.aspx?page=263 

979-595-2809 

www.YourTexasBenefits.com 
or    2-1-1, option 2 

979-779-3663 

Call 2-1-1, option 1 for the 
most current information 

www.irs.gov/filing 

 

979-775-5050 
1-800-829-1040 or 1-877-777-
4778 

979-229-8422 
www.bankonbrazosvalley.com 

2-1-1, option 1 

For additional services, call 2-1-1, option 1. 


