At a Glance: Financial Empowerment Resources for Bryan/College Station

Area of Assistance	Possible Referral Partner	Contact Information
Money Management: Budgeting, Cash Flow	 Financial Fitness Center Brazos Valley Affordable Housing Corporation Goal\$avers-IDA Program Texas A&M AgriLife Extension- Better Living for Texans Program Brazos Valley Community Action Agency Center for Public Policy Priorities Lincoln House of Hope, Faith & Finance Educational Series 	979-255-8301 979-595-2809 979-255-8301 979-823-0129 979-774-4026 www.familybudgets.org 979-693-0400
Credit: Understanding Credit Reports, Fixing Errors, Positively Impacting Scores, etc	 Financial Fitness Center Brazos Valley Affordable Housing Corporation Goal\$avers-IDA Program 	979-255-8301 979-595-2809 979-255-8301
Debt: Managing Debt, Dealing with Debt Collec- tors, etc	 Financial Fitness Center Money Management International Lone Star Legal Aid 	979-255-8301 1-866-929-2227 979-775-5050
Asset Building/Savings	•Financial Fitness Center •Goal\$avers-IDA Program •Habitat for Humanity •City of Bryan Down Payment Assistance Program •City of College Station Down Payment Assistance Program •Brazos Valley Affordable Housing Corporation	979-255-8301 979-255-8301 979-823-7200 979-209-5183 http://www.cstx.gov/ index.aspx?page=263 979-595-2809
Benefit Screening	 Health and Human Services Commission (preferred) Brazos Valley Food Bank, Miosha Sanders 	www.YourTexasBenefits.com or 2-1-1, option 2 979-779-3663
Income Tax Prep/ Questions Current Year: Previous Years:	 AARP Internal Revenue Service Lone Star Legal Aid Internal Revenue Service VITA Tax Sites 	Call 2-1-1, option 1 for the most current information www.irs.gov/filing 979-775-5050 1-800-829-1040 or 1-877-777-4778
Banking	Financial Fitness Center Bank on Brazos Valley	979-229-8422 www.bankonbrazosvalley.com
Basic Needs Assistance	•2-1-1 Texas/United Way of the Brazos Valley	2-1-1, option 1